Model DRL-48V480W1EN
Power Input Range 90~264VAC
Input Frequency Range 47~63 Hz
4.7 A typ. @ 115 Vac, 2.4 A typ. @ 230 Vac
48-55 VDC
10A
480W max
-40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
20 to 95% RH (Non-Condensing)
56 x 123.4 x 123.6 mm
CE&UKCA/CB/TUV/UL/EAC/BSMI
6 F,  N o .1 9 2 - 1 ,  L i e n - C h e n g  R d . ,  C h u n g - H o ,  N e w  Ta i p e i  C i t y ,  2 3 5 ,  Ta i w a n ,  R . O . C .  T:  + 8 8 6 - 2 - 8 2 4 5 2 8 2 2  E : s a l e s@a e t e k t e c . c o m  W :  w w w . a e t e k t e c . c o m
AETEK INC.
Input Current
Output Voltage Adjustment Range
Output Current
Output Power
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Dimensions (W x D x H)
Certifications
DRL-48V480W1EN
DIN Rail Power Supply
115.2±1.0(1.7)
5.
2
12
3.
6±
1.
0
(123.4)
116.8±1.056.0±1.0